
 

Temple Carrig School 
Outline Dates 2021-2022 

 
Please note that you are advised to confirm all dates and details prior to any of the events listed below. A school calendar is only 
ever provisional, but in the coming year in particular it seems reasonable to expect that there could be significant changes due 
to COVID-19. For this reason too, we haven’t posted the venues and times of many meetings as we wait to see what restrictions 

will be in place closer to the time. 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Thurs 26th August Staff Planning Day 9.00am 
Fri 27th August  Staff Planning Day 9.00am 
 
Sun 29th August Start of Year Service - CANCELLED 

Due to ongoing Covid precautions, it just isn’t feasible to hold this service which will be 
replaced by extended Start of Year assemblies. 
 

Mon 30th August Staff Meeting 9.00am 
First Years Induction Day  1.30 – 3.20 pm 
Students are NOT required to bring books, iPad, etc with them this afternoon 

Tues 31st August First Years only 8.15 am – 3.20pm 

   Higher Year Group Start of Year Assemblies and Covid Briefings as follows: 
• 9.05 – 9.35am  Second Years 
• 9.45 – 10.15am Third Years 
• 10.40 – 11.10am Transition Years 
• 11.20 – 11.50am Fifth Years 
• 12.00 – 12.30pm Sixth Years 

Students should be in full formal school uniform and are asked to enter the building by the 
doors into the Sports Hall. 

 

Wed 1st Sept   School opens for all students, 8.15 am 
   All students finish at 12.40pm 
 
    Fifth Year Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students) on Zoom   

Thurs 2nd Sept  Third Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students) on Zoom  

Wed 8th Sept   Sixth Year Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents and Students) on Zoom   

Thurs 9th Sept  First Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) on Zoom  

Thurs 16th Sept  Second Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) on Zoom   

Thurs 23rd Sept Transition Year Parents Information Evening, 7.30pm (Parents only) on Zoom  

Mon 27th Sept  School Closed  

Thurs  30th Sept Parent Teacher Association AGM 7.30pm (Parents only) on Zoom 

Thurs 14th Oct  Second Year Student-Parent-Teacher Meetings  

Thurs  21st Oct  Annual Prizegiving Ceremony 

Fri 22nd Oct  School closes, 3.20pm, for Mid-Term Break 

Mon 1st Nov  School reopens, 8.15am 

Thurs 4th Nov  Sixth Year Student-Parent-Teacher Meetings 

Thurs 18th Nov  Third Year Student-Parent-Teacher Meetings 

6th-10th Dec (Mon-Fri) Christmas Exams and TY Experience Week 1 

Mon 20th Dec  Christmas Carol Service 7.30 pm 

Tues 21st Dec   School closes, 12.40 pm, for Christmas Holidays 



 

 

SPRING TERM 

Wed 5th Jan  Staff Planning Day 

Thurs 6th Jan  School re-opens, 8.15am 

Thurs 13th Jan  Fifth Year Student-Parent-Teacher Meetings 

Thurs 20th Jan  First Year Student-Parent- Form Teacher Meetings 

Thurs 27th Jan  School closed for Junior Cycle Training Day 

14th-18th Feb (Mon-Fri) TY Experience Week 2 

Fri 18th Feb  School closes, 3.20pm, for Mid-Term Break 

Mon 28th Feb  School Re-opens, 8.15 am 

Thurs 17th March School Closed (Bank Holiday) 

Fri 18th March  School Closed 

Fri 8th April  School closes, 12.40pm, for Easter Holidays 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Mon 25th April  School re-opens at 8.15 am 

Mon 2nd May  School Closed (Bank Holiday) 

16th-20th May  TY Experience Week 3 

20th May   Sixth Year Graduation Ceremony 

24th May  TY Open Evening 

25th May  End of Year Service 

26th May to 2nd June Summer Exams 

Fri 3rd June    School closes. 

Wed 8th June  Junior and Leaving Certificate Examinations begin. 


